
City of Santa Rosa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-132BPU Name: Award Blanket Purchase Order for Liquid Aluminum
Sulfate Supply

Status:Type: BPU- Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/22/2020 Board of Public Utilities

On agenda: Final action:7/2/2020

Title: RESOLUTION - APPROVE ISSUANCE OF A BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR LIQUID
ALUMINUM SULFATE SUPPLY

RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended by the Water and Finance Departments that the Board of
Public Utilities, by resolution, approve issuance of a one-year Blanket Purchase Order with four (4)
one-year extension options for liquid aluminum sulfate supply to the Laguna Treatment Plant to
Thatcher Company of California, Inc. in an amount not to $115,492.31.

Sponsors: Board of Public Utilities

Indexes: Not a Project

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Attachment 1, 3. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Public Utilities7/2/2020 1 Pass

City of Santa Rosa Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

